Bloomfield Transportation Announcements

The Bloomfield Parks, Recreation & Cultural Affairs Department will
communicate delays, cancelations, weather updates and schedule changes via our
SwiftReach Communication System.

@

§911

By downloading the mobile app you will receive texts or emails via your
mobile device to assist with your daily commute!

Install the app on your mobile device by going to your app store and searching
Bloomfield Swift 911 and download the
BLUE SWIFT REACH APP

Both the email and cell phone text message system will be used.
Choose the best method for you!

In the event of inclement weather or mechanical issues NJ Transit will determine when
the Montclair-Boonton Line will operate on a Level #1 Schedule or a Level #2 Schedule.

If NJ Transit calls for a Level #1 Schedule , we will adjust our schedule to coincide with
the Level #1 Schedule.

** Please note that the Bloomfield Parks, Recreation and Cultural Affairs Department
reserves the right to suspend transportation services for safety reasons even if NJ Transit is
running on a Level #1 schedule. **

If a Level #2 Schedule is initiated by NJ Transit, the Bloomfield Parks, Recreation &
Cultural Affairs Department will NOT OPERATE.

Please be sure to download the SwiftReach911 Mobile App, check your emails or call
the weather update number at 973-743-7593 for updates.



NJ Transit Level #1 Schedule - South End

ROUTE #1

Belleville Ave/Williamson
Belleville Ave/Smith Street
Montgomery Street/Rowe Street
Bloomfield Station

(M) Train Departs

ROUTE #2

Belleville Ave/Williamson
Belleville Ave/Smith Street
Montgomery Street/Rowe Street
Bloomfield Station

(M/H) Train Departs

ROUTE #3

Belleville Ave/Williamson
Belleville Ave/Smith Street
Montgomery Street/Rowe Street
Bloomfield Station

(M) Train Departs

6:30 am
6:32 am
6:34 am
6:40 am
6:54 am

7:11 am
7:13 am
7:15 am
7:21 am
7:35 am

8:30 am
8:32 am
8:34 am
8:40 am
8:54 am

ROUTE #4

(M) Train Arrives

Departs Bloomfield Station
Montgomery Street/Rowe Street

Belleville Ave/Davey St

ROUTE #5

(M/H) Train Arrives

Departs Bloomfield Station
Montgomery Street/Rowe Street

Belleville Ave/Davey St

ROUTE #6

(H/M) Train Arrives
Departs Bloomfield Station
Montgomery Street/Rowe Street

Belleville Ave/Davey St

ROUTE #7

(M) Train Arrives
Departs Bloomfield Station
Montgomery Street/Rowe Street

Belleville Ave/Davey St

5:09 pm
5:40 pm
5:47 pm
5:51 pm

6:13 pm
6:20 pm
6:27 pm
6:31 pm

6:40 pm
6:47 pm
6:54 pm
6:58 pm

7:42 pm
7:49 pm
7:56 pm
8:00 pm



NJ Transit Level #1 Schedule - North End

To Bloomfield Train Station
ROUTE #1

West Passaic Ave/ Barnett Street
West Passaic Ave/ Garrabrant Ave
Broad St./ Parkview Dr.

Broad St./ Donna Dr.

Broad St./ Sunset Ave.

Broad St./ Glen Ridge Prkwy.
Broad St./ Vernon Terr.

Broad St./ Baldwin St.

Broad St./ James

Broad St./ State St.

Broad St./ Park St.

Bloomfield Train Station

(M) Train Departs

ROUTE #2

West Passaic Ave/ Barnett Street
West Passaic Ave/ Garrabrant Ave
Broad St./ Parkview Dr.

Broad St./ Donna Dr.

Broad St./ Sunset Ave.

Broad St./ Glen Ridge Prkwy.
Broad St./ Vernon Terr.

Broad St./ Baldwin St.

Broad St./ James

Broad St./ State St.

Broad St./ Park St.

Bloomfield Train Station

(M/H) Train Departs

ROUTE #3

Broughton Ave/Chapel Street
Broughton Ave/Civic Place
Broughton Ave/Watchung Ave
West Passaic Ave/ Barnett Street
West Passaic Ave/ Garrabrant Ave
Broad St./ Parkview Dr.

Broad St./ Donna Dr.

Broad St./ Sunset Ave.

Broad St./ Glen Ridge Prkwy.
Broad St./ Vernon Terr.

Broad St./ Baldwin St.

Broad St./ James

Broad St./ State St.

Broad St./ Park St.

Bloomfield Train Station

(M) Train Departs

6:22 am
6:23 am
6:25 am
6:29 am
6:30 am
6:32 am
6:35 am
6:36 am
6:37 am
6:39 am
6:41 am
6:44 am
6:54 am

7:03am

7:04 am
7:06 am
7:10 am
7:11 am
7:13 am
7:16 am
7:17 am
7:18 am
7:20 am
7:22 am
7:25 am
7:35am

7:50 am
7:55 am
7:58 am
8:22 am
8:23 am
8:25 am
8:29 am
8:30 am
8:32 am
8:35 am
8:36 am
8:37 am
8:39 am
8:41 am
8:44 am
8:54 am

From Bloomfield Train Station

ROUTE #4

(M) Train Arrives

Depart Bloomfield Train Station
Broad St./ Park St.

Broad St./ State St.

Broad St./ James

Broad St./ Baldwin St.

Broad St./ Vernon Terr.

Broad St./ Glen Ridge Prkwy.
Broad St./ Sunset Ave.

Broad St./ Donna Dr.

Broad St./ Parkview Dr.

West Passaic Ave/ Garrabrant Ave
West Passaic Ave/ High Street

ROUTE #5

(M/H) Train Arrives

(H) Train Arrives

Depart Bloomfield Train Station
Broad St./ Park St.

Broad St./ State St.

Broad St./ James

Broad St./ Baldwin St.

Broad St./ Vernon Terr.

Broad St./ Glen Ridge Prkwy.
Broad St./ Sunset Ave.

Broad St./ Donna Dr.

Broad St./ Parkview Dr.

West Passaic Ave/ Garrabrant Ave
West Passaic Ave/ High Street

ROUTE #6

(M) Train Arrives

Depart Bloomfield Train Station
Broad St./ Park St.

Broad St./ State St.

Broad St./ James

Broad St./ Baldwin St.

Broad St./ Vernon Terr.

Broad St./ Glen Ridge Prkwy.
Broad St./ Sunset Ave.

Broad St./ Donna Dr.

Broad St./ Parkview Dr.

West Passaic Ave/ Garrabrant Ave

5:09pm
5:16pm
5:19 pm
5:21 pm
5:23 pm
5:24 pm
5:25 pm
5:28 pm
5:30 pm
5:32 pm
5:35 pm
5:37 pm
5:39 pm

6:13pm
6:23 pm
6:28 pm
6:31 pm
6:33 pm
6:35 pm
6:36 pm
6:37 pm
6:40 pm
6:42 pm
6:44 pm
6:47 pm
6:49 pm
6:51 pm

7:42 pm
7:49 pm
7:52 pm
7:54 pm
7:56 pm
7:57 pm
7:58 pm
8:01 pm
8:03 pm
8:05 pm
8:08 pm
8:10 pm



