

# Bloomfield Transportation Announcements

The Bloomfield Parks, Recreation & Cultural Affairs Department will communicate delays, cancelations, weather updates and schedule changes via our SwiftReach Communication System.



By downloading the mobile app you will receive texts or emails via your mobile device to assist with your daily commute!

Install the app on your mobile device by going to your app store and searching Bloomfield Swift 911 and download the  
**BLUE SWIFT REACH APP**

Both the email and cell phone text message system will be used.  
Choose the best method for you!

In the event of inclement weather or mechanical issues **NJ Transit will determine when the Montclair-Boonton Line will operate on a Level #1 Schedule or a Level #2 Schedule.**

If NJ Transit calls for a Level #1 Schedule , we will adjust our schedule to coincide with the Level #1 Schedule.

***\*\* Please note that the Bloomfield Parks, Recreation and Cultural Affairs Department reserves the right to suspend transportation services for safety reasons even if NJ Transit is running on a Level #1 schedule. \*\****

If a Level #2 Schedule is initiated by NJ Transit, the Bloomfield Parks, Recreation & Cultural Affairs Department will **NOT OPERATE.**

Please be sure to download the SwiftReach911 Mobile App, check your emails or call the weather update number at 973-743-7593 for updates.

# NJ Transit Level #1 Schedule - South End

## **ROUTE #1**

Belleville Ave/Williamson	6:30 am
Belleville Ave/Smith Street	6:32 am
Montgomery Street/Rowe Street	6:34 am
Bloomfield Station	6:40 am
<b>(M) Train Departs</b>	<b>6:54 am</b>

## **ROUTE #2**

Belleville Ave/Williamson	7:11 am
Belleville Ave/Smith Street	7:13 am
Montgomery Street/Rowe Street	7:15 am
Bloomfield Station	7:21 am
<b>(M/H) Train Departs</b>	<b>7:35 am</b>

## **ROUTE #3**

Belleville Ave/Williamson	8:30 am
Belleville Ave/Smith Street	8:32 am
Montgomery Street/Rowe Street	8:34 am
Bloomfield Station	8:40 am
<b>(M) Train Departs</b>	<b>8:54 am</b>

## **ROUTE #4**

(M) Train Arrives	5:09 pm
Departs Bloomfield Station	5:40 pm
Montgomery Street/Rowe Street	5:47 pm
Belleville Ave/Davey St	5:51 pm

## **ROUTE #5**

(M/H) Train Arrives	6:13 pm
Departs Bloomfield Station	6:20 pm
Montgomery Street/Rowe Street	6:27 pm
Belleville Ave/Davey St	6:31 pm

## **ROUTE #6**

(H/M) Train Arrives	6:40 pm
Departs Bloomfield Station	6:47 pm
Montgomery Street/Rowe Street	6:54 pm
Belleville Ave/Davey St	6:58 pm

## **ROUTE #7**

(M) Train Arrives	7:42 pm
Departs Bloomfield Station	7:49 pm
Montgomery Street/Rowe Street	7:56 pm
Belleville Ave/Davey St	8:00 pm

# NJ Transit Level #1 Schedule - North End

## To Bloomfield Train Station

### ROUTE #1

West Passaic Ave/ Barnett Street	6:22 am
West Passaic Ave/ Garrabrant Ave	6:23 am
Broad St./ Parkview Dr.	6:25 am
Broad St./ Donna Dr.	6:29 am
Broad St./ Sunset Ave.	6:30 am
Broad St./ Glen Ridge Prkwy.	6:32 am
Broad St./ Vernon Terr.	6:35 am
Broad St./ Baldwin St.	6:36 am
Broad St./ James	6:37 am
Broad St./ State St.	6:39 am
Broad St./ Park St.	6:41 am
Bloomfield Train Station	6:44 am
<b>(M) Train Departs</b>	<b>6:54 am</b>

### ROUTE #2

West Passaic Ave/ Barnett Street	7:03am
West Passaic Ave/ Garrabrant Ave	7:04 am
Broad St./ Parkview Dr.	7:06 am
Broad St./ Donna Dr.	7:10 am
Broad St./ Sunset Ave.	7:11 am
Broad St./ Glen Ridge Prkwy.	7:13 am
Broad St./ Vernon Terr.	7:16 am
Broad St./ Baldwin St.	7:17 am
Broad St./ James	7:18 am
Broad St./ State St.	7:20 am
Broad St./ Park St.	7:22 am
Bloomfield Train Station	7:25 am
<b>(M/H) Train Departs</b>	<b>7:35 am</b>

### ROUTE #3

Broughton Ave/Chapel Street	7:50 am
Broughton Ave/Civic Place	7:55 am
Broughton Ave/Watchung Ave	7:58 am
West Passaic Ave/ Barnett Street	8:22 am
West Passaic Ave/ Garrabrant Ave	8:23 am
Broad St./ Parkview Dr.	8:25 am
Broad St./ Donna Dr.	8:29 am
Broad St./ Sunset Ave.	8:30 am
Broad St./ Glen Ridge Prkwy.	8:32 am
Broad St./ Vernon Terr.	8:35 am
Broad St./ Baldwin St.	8:36 am
Broad St./ James	8:37 am
Broad St./ State St.	8:39 am
Broad St./ Park St.	8:41 am
Bloomfield Train Station	8:44 am
<b>(M) Train Departs</b>	<b>8:54 am</b>

## From Bloomfield Train Station

### ROUTE #4

(M) Train Arrives	5:09pm
Depart Bloomfield Train Station	5:16pm
Broad St./ Park St.	5:19 pm
Broad St./ State St.	5:21 pm
Broad St./ James	5:23 pm
Broad St./ Baldwin St.	5:24 pm
Broad St./ Vernon Terr.	5:25 pm
Broad St./ Glen Ridge Prkwy.	5:28 pm
Broad St./ Sunset Ave.	5:30 pm
Broad St./ Donna Dr.	5:32 pm
Broad St./ Parkview Dr.	5:35 pm
West Passaic Ave/ Garrabrant Ave	5:37 pm
West Passaic Ave/ High Street	5:39 pm

### ROUTE #5

(M/H) Train Arrives	6:13pm
(H) Train Arrives	6:23 pm
Depart Bloomfield Train Station	6:28 pm
Broad St./ Park St.	6:31 pm
Broad St./ State St.	6:33 pm
Broad St./ James	6:35 pm
Broad St./ Baldwin St.	6:36 pm
Broad St./ Vernon Terr.	6:37 pm
Broad St./ Glen Ridge Prkwy.	6:40 pm
Broad St./ Sunset Ave.	6:42 pm
Broad St./ Donna Dr.	6:44 pm
Broad St./ Parkview Dr.	6:47 pm
West Passaic Ave/ Garrabrant Ave	6:49 pm
West Passaic Ave/ High Street	6:51 pm

### ROUTE #6

(M) Train Arrives	7:42 pm
Depart Bloomfield Train Station	7:49 pm
Broad St./ Park St.	7:52 pm
Broad St./ State St.	7:54 pm
Broad St./ James	7:56 pm
Broad St./ Baldwin St.	7:57 pm
Broad St./ Vernon Terr.	7:58 pm
Broad St./ Glen Ridge Prkwy.	8:01 pm
Broad St./ Sunset Ave.	8:03 pm
Broad St./ Donna Dr.	8:05 pm
Broad St./ Parkview Dr.	8:08 pm
West Passaic Ave/ Garrabrant Ave	8:10 pm